
Kg  → 6     |    1 box 26X53X106H 8 Kg 

59

84

47

51

Studios
Design: Ethimo

   

   

    

FTTPRM1B43 Metal warmwhite

FTTPRM1B44 Metal warmgrey

COVER221 Rain cover 161 x 101 h77

SOSPD43A24 Alu. warmwhite + nature grey

SOSPD44A25 Alu. warmgrey + nature white

SOSPD43A25 Alu. warmwhite + nature white

FTTPRM2B43 Metal warmwhite

FTTPRM2B44 Metal warmgrey

COVER149 Rain cover 241 x 101 h77

Ethimo

Collection composed of: 
director folding armchair.

Folding armchair

Rain cover

Ethi-CareAluminium Warmgrey +
Acrylic Nature White

Aluminium Warmwhite +
Acrylic Nature Grey

Aluminium Warmwhite +
Acrylic Nature White

Material Material Material

Item	 Description	 		   


